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  Made in 
Germany

Typical Values Method Unit ATF Suffix A

Density at 15°C
Viscosity at 40°C
Viscosity at 100°C
Viscosity Index 
Pour point
Flash point

kg/m³
mm²/s
mm²/s

°C
°C

DIN 51 757
DIN 51 562
DIN 51 562

DIN ISO 2909
DIN ISO 3016
DIN ISO 2592

854
37.8
8.2
200
-45
219

Our information is based on thorough research and maybe consider reliable, although not legally binding. The operating instruction 
and oil recommendation of vehicle and engine manufacturers must be followed. 

ATF Suffix A is an Automatic Transmission Fluid for the use in automatic gears and 
torque converters, if a gear oil is recommended, which meets the specifications 
described below. It is also used in manual transmissions,  load change gears, power 
steerings and hydraulics of motor cars.
ATF Suffix A is produced from highly refined base stocks. Approved additives provide 
a performance level, which features a very low pour point, a very high viscosity index 
and a good shear stability. It prevents deposits and protects the gear against 
corrosion. Its foaming tendency is very low, it provides best oxidation stability and a 
good compatibility with elastomeres.

Description

PRODUCT
INFORMATION

ATF SUFFIX A

Specification/Recommendations
 GM ATF Type A, Suffix A      
 MB 236.2       
 Renk (Doromat)       
 MAN 339 TYPE A

4 tr 5 ltr 20 ltr 208 ltr60 ltr1 ltrVOLUME

PACKAGING
1 Box

12 Pcs
1 Box
4 Pcs

1 Box
3 Pcs

1 Pc
Can

1 Pc
Drum

1 Pc
Drum


