



Product Information

ATF SUFFIX A Description

ATF Suffix A is an Automatic Transmission Fluid for the use in automatic gears and torque converters, if a gear oil is recommended, which meets the specifications described below. It is also used in manual transmissions, load change gears, power steerings and hydraulics of motor cars.

ATF Suffix A is produced from highly refined base stocks. Approved additives provide a performance level, which features a very low pour point, a very high viscosity index and a good shear stability. It prevents deposits and protects the gear against corrosion. Its foaming tendency is very low, it provides best oxidation stability and a good compatibility with elastomeres.

Specification/Recommendations

- ♦ GM ATF Type A, Suffix A
- ♦ MB 236.2
- Renk (Doromat)
- ♦ MAN 339 TYPE A

MADE IN REFERANCE	
ATF GMA A	

Typical Values	Method	Unit	ATF Suffix A	
Density at 15°C	DIN 51 757	kg/m ³	854	
Viscosity at 40°C	DIN 51 562	mm ² /s	37.8	
Viscosity at 100°C	DIN 51 562	mm²/s	8.2	
Viscosity Index	DIN ISO 2909		200	
Pour point	DIN ISO 3016	°C	-45	
Flash point	DIN ISO 2592	°C	219	

Our information is based on thorough research and maybe consider reliable, although not legally binding. The operating instruction and oil recommendation of vehicle and engine manufacturers must be followed.

VOLUME	1 ltr	4 tr	5 ltr	20 ltr	60 ltr	208 ltr	
Packaging	1 Box 12 Pcs	1 Box 4 Pcs	1 Box 3 Pcs	1 Pc Can	1 Pc Drum	1 Pc Drum	